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Women / 10 / All
Session: 1E

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Hannah McDaniel1T 1118 Southern Starz FL 9.750 0.000__.___
Paige Kaminski1T 1058 Gym America MI 9.750 0.000__.___
Alexis Hope3 1064 Hurricane VA 9.725 0.025__.___
Jordan Barrow4 1002 901 Gymstars TN 9.700 0.050__.___
Olivia Giunta5 1075 Legacy Elite IL 9.675 0.075__.___
Ainsley Greever6T 1099 Phenom IL 9.625 0.125__.___
Taylor Clark6T 1049 Florida Elite 9.625 0.125__.___
Bre Varano6* 1095 Parkettes PA 9.625 0.125__.___
Natalie Thomas6* 1073 Lakewood Ranch FL 9.625 0.125__.___
Lauren Wright10T 1119 Stallone PA 9.600 0.150__.___
Caroline Volk10* 1116 Sonshine NC 9.600 0.150__.___
Lizzy Blessey10* 1086 North Shore LA 9.600 0.150__.___
Delanie Kelly10* 1076 Legacy Elite IL 9.600 0.150__.___
Chloee Hoke14* 1144 Xquisite PA 9.575 0.175__.___
Sydney Mullen14* 1134 Virginia Intl 9.575 0.175__.___
Zenell Mangal16T 1057 Gotham NY 9.550 0.200__.___
Reilan Garvey16T 1133 United Gym IL 9.550 0.200__.___
Zoie Pelfrey18 1032 Cincinnati Gym OH 9.525 0.225__.___
Bella Ross19 1115 Sonshine NC 9.500 0.250__.___
Amaia Mckinnie20 1122 Tampa Bay Turners FL 9.475 0.275__.___
Gabriella Riley21 1035 Crystal Lake IL 9.425 0.325__.___
Hailey Santana22* 1121 Synergy Sportz MD 9.375 0.375__.___
Riley McPartland22* 1007 Apex NY 9.375 0.375__.___
Emma Mason24 1105 Revolution WV 9.350 0.400__.___
Ava Thurston25 1062 Head Over Heels MA 9.250 0.500__.___
Josie Moylan26T 1005 Agility KY 9.225 0.525__.___
Anabella Mills26T 1017 Brestyan's MA 9.225 0.525__.___
Kennedy Fisher26T 1050 Galaxy NY 9.225 0.525__.___
Lienna Kay29 1123 Team Attraction NC 9.100 0.650__.___
Lexi Kent30 1016 Brestyan's MA 9.000 0.750__.___
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Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Alyssa Arana1 1079 Leyva Gym FL 9.775 0.000__.___
Aaliyah Gilmore2* 1138 Win-Win MD 9.725 0.050__.___
Elizabeth Gantner2* 1066 Jaycie Phelps IN 9.725 0.050__.___
Ashley Szymanski4 1108 SET-10 IN 9.650 0.125__.___
Olivia DiNovi5 1047 First State DE 9.575 0.200__.___
Emma Mason6 1105 Revolution WV 9.550 0.225__.___
Sanai Evans7 1129 Top Notch GA 9.475 0.300__.___
Josie Moylan8 1005 Agility KY 9.450 0.325__.___
Madyson Baucom9 1069 KPAC NC 9.400 0.375__.___
Lana Mast10 1074 Legacy AL 9.350 0.425__.___
Leanne Desmond11 1046 Everest NC 9.250 0.525__.___
Ainsley Greever12 1099 Phenom IL 9.225 0.550__.___
Olivia Williams13 1033 Coast Elite FL 9.125 0.650__.___
Lauren Wright14 1119 Stallone PA 9.075 0.700__.___
Danica Dougan15 1030 Chantilly VA 9.050 0.725__.___
Bella Ross16 1115 Sonshine NC 9.025 0.750__.___
Alexa D'Andrea17 1034 Connecticut Gym Acad 8.975 0.800__.___
Lienna Kay18 1123 Team Attraction NC 8.525 1.250__.___
Brooke Boggess19 1104 Queen City OH 8.400 1.375__.___
Ava Thurston20 1062 Head Over Heels MA 8.150 1.625__.___
Alexis Hope21 1064 Hurricane VA 8.025 1.750__.___
Paige Magel22T 1060 GymNasti IL 7.950 1.825__.___
Lauren Main22T 1044 Energym IL 7.950 1.825__.___
Lexi Kent24 1016 Brestyan's MA 6.850 2.925__.___
Anabella Mills25 1017 Brestyan's MA 6.400 3.375__.___
Ava Harper26 1107 Roswell Gym GA 0.000 9.775__.___
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Women / 10 / All
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Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Alyssa Arana1 1079 Leyva Gym FL 9.500 0.000__.___
Maddie Fernandez2 1094 PAC Gym LA 9.425 0.075__.___
Tori Ware3 1068 Johns Academy CT 9.400 0.100__.___
Aj Jordan4 1038 DeVeau's IN 9.375 0.125__.___
Lexi Kent5T 1016 Brestyan's MA 9.225 0.275__.___
Whitney Bjerken5T 1051 Georgia Elite 9.225 0.275__.___
Lauren Wright7 1119 Stallone PA 9.200 0.300__.___
Emma Mason8T 1105 Revolution WV 9.175 0.325__.___
Paige Magel8T 1060 GymNasti IL 9.175 0.325__.___
Ava Downie8T 1082 Michigan Elite 9.175 0.325__.___
Ella Soles11T 1137 Will-Moor NJ 9.150 0.350__.___
Sierra Church11T 1045 Everest NC 9.150 0.350__.___
Bella Ross13 1115 Sonshine NC 9.125 0.375__.___
Ainsley Greever14T 1099 Phenom IL 9.100 0.400__.___
Ashley Szymanski14T 1108 SET-10 IN 9.100 0.400__.___
Hannah McDaniel16 1118 Southern Starz FL 9.075 0.425__.___
Seiko Mallon17 1114 Silvia's Gym PA 9.000 0.500__.___
Lienna Kay18T 1123 Team Attraction NC 8.925 0.575__.___
Ava Thurston18T 1062 Head Over Heels MA 8.925 0.575__.___
Emily Krzciok20 1083 Mid Michigan 8.775 0.725__.___
Brooke Gleichowski21 1014 Brandy Johnson's FL 8.750 0.750__.___
Darbi Simcox22 1040 Dynamats PA 8.700 0.800__.___
Lila Folmar23 1036 Cumberland PA 8.600 0.900__.___
Josie Moylan24 1005 Agility KY 8.425 1.075__.___
Carolyn Eyer25 1061 Hanover Gym PA 8.300 1.200__.___
Anabella Mills26 1017 Brestyan's MA 7.725 1.775__.___
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Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Isabella Beach1 1113 Silvia's Gym PA 9.625 0.000__.___
Taylor Clark2 1049 Florida Elite 9.575 0.050__.___
Zoie Pelfrey3 1032 Cincinnati Gym OH 9.500 0.125__.___
Olivia Giunta4T 1075 Legacy Elite IL 9.425 0.200__.___
Alina Danilchenko4T 1093 Orlando Metro FL 9.425 0.200__.___
Ella Soles6 1137 Will-Moor NJ 9.400 0.225__.___
Josie Moylan7T 1005 Agility KY 9.375 0.250__.___
Chloe DeJoy7T 1098 Perfection OH 9.375 0.250__.___
Sally Wood9 1015 Brandy Johnson's FL 9.350 0.275__.___
Lexi Kent10T 1016 Brestyan's MA 9.325 0.300__.___
Alyssa Wunder10T 1023 CO-OP Gym PA 9.325 0.300__.___
Ava Thurston12T 1062 Head Over Heels MA 9.250 0.375__.___
Alyssa Kramer12T 1029 Centre Elite PA 9.250 0.375__.___
Bella Ross14 1115 Sonshine NC 9.225 0.400__.___
Brooke Simpson15 1103 Premier TN 9.150 0.475__.___
Lauren Wright16T 1119 Stallone PA 9.125 0.500__.___
Emma Brookins16T 1087 Olympia MI 9.125 0.500__.___
Lienna Kay18 1123 Team Attraction NC 9.075 0.550__.___
Ainsley Greever19 1099 Phenom IL 9.025 0.600__.___
Isabella Galeas20 1085 New Image NY 8.925 0.700__.___
Ava Harper21 1107 Roswell Gym GA 8.725 0.900__.___
Anabella Mills22 1017 Brestyan's MA 8.700 0.925__.___
Zenell Mangal23 1057 Gotham NY 8.600 1.025__.___
Callie Kauffman24 1028 Centre Elite PA 8.525 1.100__.___
Syvanna Navarro25 1067 Jaycie Phelps IN 8.075 1.550__.___
Ella Isley26 1132 US Gold FL 7.600 2.025__.___
Emma Mason27 1105 Revolution WV 7.525 2.100__.___
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Num NameRank Gym AA
Lauren Wright1119 9.600 9.075 9.1259.200 37.000Stallone PA1 
Ainsley Greever1099 9.625 9.225 9.0259.100 36.975Phenom IL2 
Bella Ross1115 9.500 9.025 9.2259.125 36.875Sonshine NC3 
Josie Moylan1005 9.225 9.450 9.3758.425 36.475Agility KY4 
Lienna Kay1123 9.100 8.525 9.0758.925 35.625Team Attraction NC5 
Emma Mason1105 9.350 9.550 7.5259.175 35.600Revolution WV6 
Ava Thurston1062 9.250 8.150 9.2508.925 35.575Head Over Heels MA7 
Lexi Kent1016 9.000 6.850 9.3259.225 34.400Brestyan's MA8 
Anabella Mills1017 9.225 6.400 8.7007.725 32.050Brestyan's MA9 
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